Rank
1

O 00 NO UL & WN

A P B P PP PHPWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRPRPR
O Ul WNFRPOOUOONOULPEAE WNREROOVUONOTOTULLPE WNEROUOOLONO VPR WNLEREO

Honors
AA
AA
AA
HM
HM
HM

First Name
Alex
Scott
Grayson
Charles
Daniel
Benjamin
Caleb
James
Chris
John
MARCUS
Brandon

CHRISTOPHER

Travis
Christopher
Andrew
Derek
Jason
Dustin
Matt
Paul
David
Dane
Steen
Keith
Nathan
Steve
Andrew
Kris
Adam
Matthew
Brandon
Timothy
David
Adam
Michael
Matt
Jason
Ryan
Aaron
Eric
Seth
Tyler
Josh
Adam
Will

Last Name
Modestou
Archer
Keppler
Karstrom
Molnar
Dillon
Guest
Ellis
Brown
Reiker
DEBERGH
Curtis
KIEL
Beam
Page
Martinez
Leidigh
Blackman
Greer
Dolan
Dimas
Christen
Baldini
Rose
Rousseau
West
Brannan
Holly

Fox
Meisberger
Gonring
Barber
Marriott
Mathes
Xaysuda
Murray
Greenan
Glow

Ruh

Patel
Block
Moraniec
Guggemos
Wilde
Thole
Oviatt

Age Overall Score

26
25
25
25
28
28
29
28
28
27
29
29
26
27
29
27
28
28
26
28
29
29
26
29
29
26
26
27
29
25
29
27
29
26
27
29
29
28
27
29
28
29
25
25
26
27

102.2358
101.9355
99.1651
99.0698
98.6139
98.1529
96.6174
96.3555
95.8901
94.5363
94.0219
93.3466
91.3871
90.6943
89.8854
89.2828
88.9119
88.5196
88.5033
87.9039
86.8828
86.1493
86.0871
85.8520
85.7280
85.7229
85.6380
84.8869
84.3311
84.2738
83.9120
82.9787
80.1197
78.3434
78.2426
78.1861
78.1349
77.6314
77.2631
76.3681
76.2472
74.7475
74.4457
73.3876
72.2043
72.0453



47
48
49
50

William
MICHAEL
Nicholas
James

Mann
MONTGOMERY
Fares
Evans

26
29
26
27

70.7840
69.5216
68.3580
66.7419



